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CODE SIZE PRICE

CODE SIZE PRICE

SOUTHERN CROSS

CAST IRON BASE PLATES HIGH CAPACITY BRASS FLOAT VALVES

CLIMAX STAINLESS STEEL CYLINDERS CLIMAX L SHAPE HAND PUMP

SCBASE032

SCBASE040

SCBASE050

SCBASE065

SCBASE080

SCBASE100

32mm

40mm

50mm

65mm

80mm

100mm

164

R552.00

R568.00

R583.00

R599.00

R615.00

R631.00

CODE SIZE PRICE

SCHPFV025

SCHPFV032

SCHPFV040

SCHPFV050

25mm

32mm

40mm

50mm

R4 475.00

R4 848.00

R5 034.00

R5 967.00

SCC50300

SCC50450

SCC50600

SCC60300

SCC60450

SCC60600

SCC73300

SCC73450

SCC73600

  50 x 300 x 40 x 12

  50 x 450 x 40 x 12

  50 x 600 x 40 x 12

  60 x 300 x 50 x 16

  60 x 450 x 50 x 16

  60 x 600 x 50 x 16

  73 x 300 x 50 x 16

  73 x 450 x 50 x 16

  73 x 600 x 50 x 16

R3 543.00

R3 730.00

R3 916.00

R3 916.00

R4 103.00

R4 289.00

R4 289.00

R4 569.00

R4 848.00

CODE SIZE PRICE

SCLSHP L-SHAPE R7 402.00

Base plates manufactured from SG42 Cast Iron

Brass body and lever
Very sensitive to water level
Self-Cleaning and flushing
Suitable for pressure up to 400kpa.

All parts manufactured from Stainless steel
Barrel is 304 SS, other parts 316 SS.
Seals are made from Graphite Coated Cup leathers
Suitable for areas with corrosive water
Low maintenance
Durable

40mm Female inlet/outlet
Maximum depth is 60m
Robust Construction
Minimal Maintenance
Pipe is not included

Cylinder Size

Cylinder Length

Thread Size

Rod Size

NEW

Galvanised Base
Plate on Page 62


